LifeAnnuities.com

I'he Contact: Ivon T Hughes
._.J Tel: 514-842-9001

HUGHES Toll Free: 877-842-3863

TRUSTCO Email: info @trustco.ca

GROUPLTD  web: lifeannuities.com

Income Annuity Survey Details

Primary Annuitant

Name Mr. Client 1
Birth Date January 8, 1947
Sex Male
Secondary Annuitant
Name Mrs. Client 2
Birth Date March 18, 1950
Sex Female
Annuity Type Joint Life
Fund Type Non-registered - Prescribed
Guarantee Period |10 Years
Premium $150,000.00

March 18, 2013
Payment Frequency Monthly
April 18, 2013

Purchase Date

Income Start Date

10 Year Guarantee

Financial Institution

1 |Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada| $672.08
2 |Standard Life $657.57
3 | Equitable Life $651.97
4 | Desjardins Financial Security $647.15
5 |BMO Insurance $642.71
6 Empire Life $639.07
7 |Canada Life $624.77
8 |Great-West Life $624.77
9 |Manulife Investments $614.23

Prepared by:  IVON T HUGHES

$161.87
$148.10
$142.59
$137.78
$133.90
$128.86
$114.56
$114.56
$104.03

Date prepared:

Main Office

1117 St. Catherine West
Suite 325

Montreal, Quebec

H3B 1H9

Companies we represent

E& Assumption Life

AV
Insurance

BMO
€ Canadalife

@&, Empire
Life
o
quitable Lif
e Canada”

Foreste rs\ [
QY

INDUSTRIAL ﬁLLiANCE

INSURANCE AND FIRANCIAL SERVICES INC
L

Y

LaCapitale

M Manulife Financial

& RBC
g Insurance

STANDARD LIFE™

Sun
Life Financial

E TRANSAMERICA

February 19, 2013




LifeAnnuities.com

I'he

Contact: Ivon T Hughes

Al Tel: 514-842-9001
HUGHE S Toll Free: 877-842-3863
TRUSTCO Email: info @trustco.ca

GROUPLTD  web: lifeannuities.com

20 Year Guarantee

Financial Institution Loty

Income

1 |Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada| $665.00
2 |Manulife Investments $645.66
3 |Standard Life $645.46
4 Equitable Life $639.47
5 |Desjardins Financial Security $634.11
6 | BMO Insurance $630.67
7 |Empire Life $613.91
8 |Canada Life $610.41
9 |Great-West Life $610.41

Monthly

Taxable
Portion

$176.71
$157.38
$157.70
$151.76
$146.40
$143.32
$123.71
$122.12
$122.12

Main Office

1117 St. Catherine West
Suite 325

Montreal, Quebec

H3B 1H9

Prepared by:

IVON T HUGHES

Date prepared: February 19, 2013




