LifeAnnuities.com



Contact: Ivon T Hughes Tel: 514-842-9001 Toll Free: 877-842-3863 Email: info@trustco.ca

Web: lifeannuities.com

Main Office 1117 St. Catherine West Suite 325 Montreal, Quebec H3B 1H9

Companies we represent

Assumption Life
BMO (A) Insurance
Canada Life
Equitable Life of Canada
Foresters
-(7
INDUSTRIAL ALLIANCE INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC.
La Capitale

Manulife Financial





Income Annuity Survey Details					
Primary Annuitant					
Name	Mr. Client 1				
Birth Date	January 8, 1947				
Sex	Male				
Secondary Annuitant					
Name	Mrs. Client 2				
Birth Date	March 18, 1950				
Sex	Female				
Annuity Type	Joint Life				
Fund Type	Non-registered - Prescribed				
Guarantee Period	10 Years				
Premium	\$150,000.00				
Purchase Date	March 18, 2013				
Payment Frequency	Monthly				
Income Start Date	April 18, 2013				

10 Year Guarantee

Rank	Financial Institution	Monthly Income	Monthly Taxable Portion
1	Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada	\$672.08	\$161.87
2	Standard Life	\$657.57	\$148.10
3	Equitable Life	\$651.97	\$142.59
4	Desjardins Financial Security	\$647.15	\$137.78
5	BMO Insurance	\$642.71	\$133.90
6	Empire Life	\$639.07	\$128.86
7	Canada Life	\$624.77	\$114.56
8	Great-West Life	\$624.77	\$114.56
9	Manulife Investments	\$614.23	\$104.03

Prepared by: IVON T HUGHES Date prepared: February 19, 2013

LifeAnnuities.com



Contact: Ivon T Hughes Tel: 514-842-9001 Toll Free: 877-842-3863

Email: info@trustco.ca Web: lifeannuities.com **Main Office**

1117 St. Catherine West Suite 325 Montreal, Quebec H3B 1H9

20 Year Guarantee

Rank	Financial Institution	Monthly Income	Monthly Taxable Portion
1	Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada	\$665.00	\$176.71
2	Manulife Investments	\$645.66	\$157.38
3	Standard Life	\$645.46	\$157.70
4	Equitable Life	\$639.47	\$151.76
5	Desjardins Financial Security	\$634.11	\$146.40
6	BMO Insurance	\$630.67	\$143.32
7	Empire Life	\$613.91	\$123.71
8	Canada Life	\$610.41	\$122.12
9	Great-West Life	\$610.41	\$122.12

Prepared by: IVON T HUGHES Date prepared: February 19, 2013